



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD

947 WRIT PETITION NO.8250 OF 2022

LATA NARSINGRAO SOLUNKE

VERSUS

THE STATE OF MAHARASHTRA AND OTHERS

...

CORAM : SMT. VIBHA KANKANWADI &
S.G. CHAPALGAONKAR, JJ.

DATE : 16th APRIL, 2024

ORDER :

1 Due to paucity of time, the following matters are adjourned to the dates mentioned against them.

2 The interim relief / undertaking /statement, if any, in these matters shall continue till next date.

MATTERS	DATE
947 WRIT PETITION NO.8250 OF 2022 949 WRIT PETITION NO. 11157 OF 2022 950 WRIT PETITION NO. 11496 OF 2022 951 WRIT PETITION NO. 9677 OF 2023 952 WRIT PETITION NO. 11117 OF 2023 953 WRIT PETITION NO. 12061 OF 2023 954 WRIT PETITION NO. 892 OF 2024 955 WRIT PETITION NO. 911 OF 2024	28.06.2024

<p>956 WRIT PETITION NO. 11107 OF 2017 957 WRIT PETITION NO. 164 OF 2021 958 WRIT PETITION NO. 4207 OF 2021 959 WRIT PETITION NO. 10182 OF 2021 961 WRIT PETITION NO. 12862 OF 2021 962 WRIT PETITION NO. 12884 OF 2021 964 WRIT PETITION NO. 3360 OF 2022 965 WRIT PETITION NO. 6066 OF 2022 WITH CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 7817 OF 2023 IN WP/6066/2022 966 WRIT PETITION NO. 9040 OF 2022 967 WRIT PETITION NO. 12257 OF 2022</p>	<p>01.07.2024</p>
<p>968 WRIT PETITION NO. 12976 OF 2022 969 WRIT PETITION NO. 13203 OF 2022 970 WRIT PETITION NO. 435 OF 2023 WITH CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 5437 OF 2023 IN WP/435/2023 WITH CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 381 OF 2024 IN WP/435/2023 971 WRIT PETITION NO. 601 OF 2023 972 WRIT PETITION NO. 634 OF 2023 973 WRIT PETITION NO. 766 OF 2023 974 WRIT PETITION NO. 825 OF 2023 975 WRIT PETITION NO. 5188 OF 2023 976 WRIT PETITION NO. 8914 OF 2023 977 WRIT PETITION NO. 10084 OF 2023 WITH CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 11750 OF 2023 IN WP/10084/2023 978 WRIT PETITION NO. 10556 OF 2023 979 WRIT PETITION NO. 10564 OF 2023 980 WRIT PETITION NO. 11509 OF 2023</p>	<p>02.07.2024</p>
<p>983 WRIT PETITION NO. 12688 OF 2023 984 WRIT PETITION NO. 13181 OF 2023 985 WRIT PETITION NO. 13607 OF 2023 986 WRIT PETITION NO. 2741 OF 2024 987 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 3113 OF 2024 IN ITAST/849/2024 988 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 3465 OF 2024 IN FCAST/6881/2024 989 FAMILY COURT APPEAL NO. 16 OF 2022 WITH CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 3886 OF 2022 IN FCA/16/2022 990 WRIT PETITION NO. 339 OF 2009</p>	<p>03.07.2024</p>

(S.G. CHAPALGAONKAR, J.)

(SMT. VIBHA KANKANWADI, J.)